Days of Operation

Service Number

Service Description

Service No.

Glen Urquhart High School
Urguhart Castle Car Park
Loch Ness Youth Hostel

Invermoriston Shop

Service No.

Invermoriston Shop

Loch Ness Youth Hostel
Urguhart Castle Car Park
Glen Urquhart High School

School Bus Timetable from Monday 5th June 2017

Mon-Fri

19

Inverness - Invermoriston

119
NF
Sch

1545
1549
1605
1610

119

Sch

0805

0810

0830

119
F
Sch

1235
1239
1255
1300

304

Inverness - Tomich

Tomich Post Office

Cannich Hotel

Corrimony Road End

Shenval Cottage

Balnain Primary School

Milton Village

Drumnadrochit opp. Post Office
Drumnadrochit opp Lochness Exhibition Centre

Glenurguhart High School

Glenurguhart High School Dep

Drumnadrochit Post Office

Drumnadrochit opp Lochness Exhibition Centre
Milton Village

Balnain Primary School

Corrimony Road End

Cannich Hotel

Tomich Post Office

Codes: F - Fridays; Sch - School days only; NFSch - Not Fridays or School Holidays

Sch

0750
0759
0809
0811
0820
0826
0829

0831

NFSch
1545
1547
1550
1556
1603
1611
1620

F
1240
1242

1245
1251
1258
1306
1315






