School Bus Timetable from Monday 5th June 2017

Days of Operation	Mon-Fri					
Service Number	19		304	Sch		
Service Description	Inverness - Invermoriston		Inverness - Tomich			
			Tomich Post Office	0750		
Service No.	119	119	Cannich Hotel	0759		
	NF	F	Corrimony Road End	0809		
	Sch	Sch	Shenval Cottage	0811		
			Balnain Primary School	0820		
Glen Urquhart High School	1545	1235	Milton Village	0826		
Urquhart Castle Car Park	1549	1239	Drumnadrochit opp. Post Office	0829		
Loch Ness Youth Hostel	1605	1255	Drumnadrochit opp Lochness Exhibition Centre			
Invermoriston Shop	1610	1300	Glenurquhart High School	0831		
Service No.	119			NFSch	F	
	Sch		Glenurquhart High School Dep	1545	1240	
			Drumnadrochit Post Office	1547	1242	
			Drumnadrochit opp Lochness Exhibition Centre			
Invermoriston Shop	0805		Milton Village	1550	1245	
Loch Ness Youth Hostel	0810		Balnain Primary School	1556	1251	
Urquhart Castle Car Park	-		Corrimony Road End	1603	1258	
Glen Urquhart High School	0830		Cannich Hotel	1611	1306	
			Tomich Post Office	1620	1315	

Codes: F - Fridays; Sch - School days only; NFSch - Not Fridays or School Holidays